Quarantine Schedule

Friday 4/03/2017

6pm:

7pm:

Saturday 04/04/2017

7Tam:
8-9:30am:
9:30-10am:
10am:
12-1pm:
1-1:30:
1:30-3:30pm:
3:30-4:30pm:
4:30-5pm:
5-6pm:

7pm
Sunday 04/05/2017

7am:
8-9am:
9:30-10am:

10:30am:

Pizza Dinner

Evening Worship/Sermon

Wake up

Breakfast

Free Time

Morning Worship/Sermon

Lunch

Free Time

Games

Young Men and Young Woman Discussion
Free Time

Dinner

Evening Worship/Sermon

Wake up
Breakfast
Get Ready for Church

Morning Worship/Sermon



