Quarantine Schedule

Friday 4/03/2017

6pm:	Pizza Dinner
7pm:	Evening Worship/Sermon

Saturday 04/04/2017

7am:	Wake up
8-9:30am:	Breakfast
9:30-10am:	Free Time
10am:	Morning Worship/Sermon
12-1pm:	Lunch
1-1:30:	Free Time
1:30-3:30pm:	Games
3:30-4:30pm:	Young Men and Young Woman Discussion
4:30-5pm:	Free Time
5-6pm:	Dinner
7pm	Evening Worship/Sermon

Sunday 04/05/2017

7am:	Wake up
8-9am:	Breakfast
9:30-10am:	Get Ready for Church
10:30am:	Morning Worship/Sermon